THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2024

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

1:00 PM
24-21194 GLT
24-21627 GLT
24-21498 GLT
24-10258 ICM
24-10300 JCM
24-10310 JCM
24-10319 ICM
24-21282 GLT
24-21257 CMB

1:30 PM

24-20948 CMB
24-21104 CMB
23-10369 ICM
24-21336 JICM

24-10316 JICM
24-10411 JICM
24-10279 JICM
24-21677 JICM
24-21714 JAD

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

SARSFIELD, II, M
CECCHINE, J
BEGGS, K
BLAIR, R
WRIGHT, J
GHERING, D
CRAMER, S
NIESER, W
MYERS, G

BROWN, E
WOODS, N
BARBER, S
AULBACH, S
BEERS, D
WAID, D
MCFADDEN, J
SIRACUSA, F
HARTLEY, E

ATTORNEY

RICE, D
KROLL, M
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
STEIDL, K
GEISLER, M

GEISLER, M
GEISLER, M
STEIDL, K

MCKEEL, S

JAN JANIN, M
JAN JANIN, M
SEELINGER, R
NIGRO, J
SPYRA, D


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

2:00 PM
24-21093 GLT
24-21550 GLT
24-20456 GLT
24-70279 JAD
24-21479 ICM
24-21522 GLT
24-21427 CMB

23-22792 CMB
24-70257 JAD
24-70100 JAD
24-10326 JICM
24-10354 ICM
24-21047 CMB
24-21175 JCM
24-21103 JAD

JONES, C
HOSTETTER, K
WEISS, A
MARSH, J
YOUNGBLOOD, C
CRISSMAN, A
BASINGER, R
SMITH, S
PLETCHER, N
RAIA, II, W
COVINGTON, J
LAUFER, C
POWERS, K
ARCHER, F
MCGOWAN, W

WHITE, D
SANTILLAN, E
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
SPYRA, D
PHILLIPS, M
PHILLIPS, M
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
RIEGER, C
GEISLER, M
GEISLER, M



2:30 PM

24-20511 JAD RAY, C GEISLER, M
24-20716 GLT GLASER, K RIEGER, C
24-70244 JAD KEELIN, B ROSS, J

24-10172 JICM RYAN, L STEIDL, K
24-21615 GLT MASCIO, G VALENCIK, D
24-21342 CMB ROETTER, W CALAIARO, D
[ATTN FILED AMD PL FOR 11:30 INSTEAD OF NOW PER OUR V.DOC]
24-20185 JAD BRADDOCK, K CALAIARO, D
[ATTN FILED AMD PL FOR 11:30 INSTEAD OF NOW PER OUR V.DOC(]
24-20360 JAD GOLDMAN, R KEENAN, B
24-21718 JICM HULBERT, P JOHNSON, R
22-21081 CMB SYLVESTER, F BURDELSKI, R
24-20112 CMB OFFI, S THOMPSON, B



THURSDAY, OCTOBER 10, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
22-10416 CMB
21-22363 CMB
23-22645 GLT
22-70294 JAD
23-20244 JAD
23-22269 GLT
22-21451 GLT
22-21957 GLT
22-10455 ICM

9:30 AM
23-10054 ICM
23-10600 JCM

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

BRANCH, JR., ]
AROVITS, D
EDINGER, S
REGER, H
HUNT, D
CHIODO, J
WILHELM, M
BAUMANN, J
ALWARD, M

PICKARD, T
RICKGAUER, R

ATTORNEY

BLEASDALE, B
SPYRA, D
BARTIFAY, G
ALLEN, R
RIEGER, C
RIEGER, C
SHEPHERD, R
SHEPHERD, R
FOSTER, D

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

10:00 AM
21-20855 ICM
23-20163 JAD
22-22158 GLT
23-20782 GLT
22-21389 CMB
23-21197 CMB
21-20002 JCM
22-21110 CMB
23-10631 JICM

11:00 AM
23-10308 JICM

11:30 AM
23-21790 CMB

1:00 PM
24-20755 JAD
24-20754 CMB
24-20780 GLT
24-20721 CMB
24-21263 CMB
24-21525 JICM
24-21704 JCM
24-10391 JICM

SPISAK, K
SUKITCH, W

NIGHTINGALE, J

SHANNON, T
CERCONE, D
PAVLICK, S
VAN METER, W
FRANK, J
STEEN, S

BAKER, C

SCHEIRER, J

BAGWELL, W
WOLF, G
RODGERS, J
PETRULLI, K
BARTOS, J
WAGGONER, C

PATTERSON, JR., H
NORDSTROM, A

WILLIS, L
WRIGHT, S
EISEN, M
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

FOSTER, D

PRATT, A

BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
BLEASDALE, B
BRENNAN, M
BRENNAN, M
JAN JANIN, J



